For HDMI, USB 3.0
A full series of common mode choke is designed for excellent noise
attenuation and compact sizing for use in wide range of applications.
Both standard series and custom designs are available.
Features Applications
 RoHS Compliant
 Miniature SMD type common mode filter for fully automated assembly
 Excellent solderability

E
D
A
N
C
E
(Ω
)
COMMON MODE
NORMAL MODE
900
600
600
900
LDWI Series
LDWI11T-600Y  60 25 100 0.40 250 20 10
LDWI11T-900Y  90 25 100 0.30 250 20 10
Rev :                         www.leiditech.com 01.06.2018 2/11
Insertion Loss For HDMI2.0 Testing: Insertion Loss For USB3.0 Testing:
TDR For HDMI2.0 Testing: TDR For USB3.0 Testing:
Eye Diagram For HDMI2.0 Testing: Eye Diagram For USB3.0 Testing:

(Ω
)
COMMON MODE
NORMAL MODE
670
900
121
670
900
121
500
500
131
131
 LDWI Series
LDWI21T-500Y  50 25 100 0.20 500 50 10
LDWI21T-670Y  67 25 100 0.30 500 50 10
LDWI21T-900Y  90 25 100 0.30 500 50 10
LDWI21T-121Y  120 25 100 0.35 330 50 10
LDWI21T-131Y  130 25 100 0.40 300 50 10
Rev :                         www.leiditech.com 01.06.2018 5/11
Insertion Loss For HDMI2.0 Testing: Insertion Loss For USB3.0 Testing:
TDR For HDMI2.0 Testing: TDR For USB3.0 Testing:
Eye Diagram For HDMI2.0 Testing: Eye Diagram For USB3.0 Testing: